
General Election - November 5, 2024
President of the United States

President of the United States - State of Colorado

Precinct Donald
J.

Trump/
JD

Vance
Republican

Kamala
D. Harris/
Tim Walz
Democratic

Robert F.
Kennedy,
Jr./ Nicole
Shanahan
Unaffiliated

Chase
Russell
Oliver/

Mike ter
Maat

Libertarian

Jill
Stein/

Rudolph
Ware
Green

Randall
Terry/

Stephen
E. Broden

American
Constitution

Cornel
West/

Melina
Abdullah

Unity

Blake
Huber/
Andrea
Denault
Approval

Voting

Peter
Sonski/
Lauren

Onak
None/Unknown

Claudia De
la Cruz/
Karina
Garcia

None/Unknown

Shiva
Ayyadurai/

Crystal Ellis
None/Unknown

Bill Frankel/
Steve

Jenkins
None/Unknown

Chris
Garrity/

Cody
Ballard

None/Unknown

Brian
Anthony

Perry/ Mark
Sbani

None/Unknown

Total
Votes

Cast

Undervotes Overvotes Total
Ballots

Cast

Registered
Voters

3055843003 1,112 257 6 8 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,394 17 0 1,411 1,773

3055843004 813 268 13 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,108 16 0 1,124 1,300

3055843005 731 194 10 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 944 9 0 953 1,309

3055843006 689 278 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981 7 0 988 1,514

3055843007 986 362 30 7 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,392 9 0 1,401 1,901

3055843008 836 464 12 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,317 28 0 1,345 1,632

3055843009 442 465 18 9 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 941 12 1 954 1,563

3055843010 625 499 12 5 7 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1,155 26 0 1,181 1,744

3055843011 586 347 9 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 946 19 0 965 1,184

3055843012 662 412 15 7 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,101 22 1 1,124 1,579

3055843013 708 455 14 10 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,192 22 0 1,214 1,533

3055843014 768 436 16 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,229 16 0 1,245 1,549

3055843015 787 549 11 8 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,364 28 0 1,392 1,658

3055843016 956 477 21 8 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,470 20 0 1,490 1,854

3055843017 801 367 13 6 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,192 15 0 1,207 1,899

3055843018 647 557 11 9 9 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,238 13 0 1,251 1,830

3055843019 631 379 21 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,039 12 0 1,051 1,521

3055843020 822 463 11 15 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,322 19 0 1,341 1,618

3055843021 1,010 522 11 4 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,556 24 0 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,168 249 17 7 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,445 15 0 1,460 1,909

3065843002 924 354 4 11 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 17 1 1,318 1,568

Totals 16,704 8,354 287 142 69 32 19 10 6 2 1 0 0 0 25,626 366 3 25,995 34,301



U.S. House

U.S. House - Congressional District 3

Precinct Jeff Hurd
Republican

Adam Frisch
Democratic

James Wiley
Libertarian

Adam Withrow
Unity

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,038 269 35 9 1,351 60 1,411 1,773

3055843004 768 268 36 5 1,077 47 1,124 1,300

3055843005 667 210 24 5 906 47 953 1,309

3055843006 607 273 48 3 931 57 988 1,514

3055843007 902 368 58 2 1,330 71 1,401 1,901

3055843008 811 445 26 3 1,285 60 1,345 1,632

3055843009 407 453 38 4 902 52 954 1,563

3055843010 568 491 43 8 1,110 71 1,181 1,744

3055843011 553 352 24 1 930 35 965 1,184

3055843012 598 414 34 11 1,057 67 1,124 1,579

3055843013 683 459 21 4 1,167 47 1,214 1,533

3055843014 745 411 34 7 1,197 48 1,245 1,549

3055843015 753 540 31 10 1,334 58 1,392 1,658

3055843016 891 472 53 9 1,425 65 1,490 1,854

3055843017 700 381 54 19 1,154 53 1,207 1,899

3055843018 583 540 38 16 1,177 74 1,251 1,830

3055843019 578 382 28 14 1,002 49 1,051 1,521

3055843020 773 458 49 7 1,287 54 1,341 1,618

3055843021 965 511 29 4 1,509 71 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,063 267 55 11 1,396 64 1,460 1,909

3065843002 859 357 39 5 1,260 58 1,318 1,568

Totals 15,512 8,321 797 157 24,787 1,208 25,995 34,301



State Senate

State Senate - District 5

Precinct Marc Catlin
Republican

Cole Buerger
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,111 236 1,347 64 1,411 1,773

3055843004 843 239 1,082 42 1,124 1,300

3055843005 728 180 908 45 953 1,309

3055843006 680 250 930 58 988 1,514

3055843007 985 338 1,323 78 1,401 1,901

3055843008 899 380 1,279 66 1,345 1,632

3055843009 457 443 900 54 954 1,563

3055843010 649 468 1,117 64 1,181 1,744

3055843011 629 304 933 32 965 1,184

3055843012 662 387 1,049 75 1,124 1,579

3055843013 777 383 1,160 54 1,214 1,533

3055843014 841 350 1,191 54 1,245 1,549

3055843015 849 472 1,321 71 1,392 1,658

3055843016 981 442 1,423 67 1,490 1,854

3055843017 795 353 1,148 59 1,207 1,899

3055843018 632 541 1,173 78 1,251 1,830

3055843019 640 361 1,001 50 1,051 1,521

3055843020 853 410 1,263 78 1,341 1,618

3055843021 1,077 423 1,500 80 1,580 1,863

Totals 15,088 6,960 22,048 1,169 23,217 30,824

State Senate - District 6

Precinct Cleave Alan Simpson
Republican

Vivian Smotherman
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3065843001 1,149 221 1,370 90 1,460 1,909

3065843002 932 291 1,223 95 1,318 1,568

Totals 2,081 512 2,593 185 2,778 3,477



State Representative

State Representative - District 58

Precinct Larry Don Suckla
Republican

Kathleen Curry
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,099 263 1,362 49 1,411 1,773

3055843004 789 293 1,082 42 1,124 1,300

3055843005 727 184 911 42 953 1,309

3055843006 677 264 941 47 988 1,514

3055843007 980 352 1,332 69 1,401 1,901

3055843008 844 439 1,283 62 1,345 1,632

3055843009 435 463 898 56 954 1,563

3055843010 617 494 1,111 70 1,181 1,744

3055843011 597 329 926 39 965 1,184

3055843012 632 414 1,046 78 1,124 1,579

3055843013 715 448 1,163 51 1,214 1,533

3055843014 800 394 1,194 51 1,245 1,549

3055843015 800 517 1,317 75 1,392 1,658

3055843016 958 464 1,422 68 1,490 1,854

3055843017 766 374 1,140 67 1,207 1,899

3055843018 629 548 1,177 74 1,251 1,830

3055843019 624 378 1,002 49 1,051 1,521

3055843020 826 436 1,262 79 1,341 1,618

3055843021 1,014 484 1,498 82 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,169 248 1,417 43 1,460 1,909

3065843002 933 330 1,263 55 1,318 1,568

Totals 16,631 8,116 24,747 1,248 25,995 34,301



Regent of the University of Colorado

Regent of the University of Colorado - Congressional District Colorado - At Large

Precinct Eric Rinard
Republican

Elliott Hood
Democratic

T.J. Cole
Unity

Thomas Reasoner
Approval Voting

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,071 201 20 13 1,305 106 1,411 1,773

3055843004 787 209 11 8 1,015 109 1,124 1,300

3055843005 690 154 11 9 864 89 953 1,309

3055843006 651 228 13 4 896 92 988 1,514

3055843007 946 296 22 15 1,279 122 1,401 1,901

3055843008 835 353 14 7 1,209 136 1,345 1,632

3055843009 427 386 34 14 861 93 954 1,563

3055843010 609 420 22 15 1,066 115 1,181 1,744

3055843011 562 291 15 7 875 90 965 1,184

3055843012 628 326 22 19 995 129 1,124 1,579

3055843013 695 373 15 11 1,094 120 1,214 1,533

3055843014 777 326 18 9 1,130 115 1,245 1,549

3055843015 761 429 30 17 1,237 155 1,392 1,658

3055843016 928 393 24 8 1,353 137 1,490 1,854

3055843017 736 316 24 16 1,092 115 1,207 1,899

3055843018 621 489 15 12 1,137 114 1,251 1,830

3055843019 605 317 24 7 953 98 1,051 1,521

3055843020 790 374 23 13 1,200 141 1,341 1,618

3055843021 989 408 14 7 1,418 162 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,103 205 23 15 1,346 114 1,460 1,909

3065843002 896 274 15 8 1,193 125 1,318 1,568

Totals 16,107 6,768 409 234 23,518 2,477 25,995 34,301

Regent of the University of Colorado - Congressional District 3

Precinct Ray Scott
Republican

Robert B. Logan
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,090 218 1,308 103 1,411 1,773

3055843004 789 224 1,013 111 1,124 1,300

3055843005 699 171 870 83 953 1,309

3055843006 658 232 890 98 988 1,514

3055843007 966 317 1,283 118 1,401 1,901

3055843008 846 366 1,212 133 1,345 1,632

3055843009 440 416 856 98 954 1,563

3055843010 624 447 1,071 110 1,181 1,744

3055843011 576 298 874 91 965 1,184

3055843012 644 351 995 129 1,124 1,579

3055843013 705 382 1,087 127 1,214 1,533

3055843014 789 339 1,128 117 1,245 1,549

3055843015 774 462 1,236 156 1,392 1,658

3055843016 944 408 1,352 138 1,490 1,854

3055843017 754 338 1,092 115 1,207 1,899

3055843018 634 503 1,137 114 1,251 1,830

3055843019 611 335 946 105 1,051 1,521

3055843020 804 395 1,199 142 1,341 1,618

3055843021 998 415 1,413 167 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,131 214 1,345 115 1,460 1,909

3065843002 904 293 1,197 121 1,318 1,568

Totals 16,380 7,124 23,504 2,491 25,995 34,301



District Attorney

District Attorney - Judicial District 7

County Seth Ryan
Republican

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 17,594 17,594 8,401 25,995 34,301

Precinct 3055843003 1,076 1,076 335 1,411 1,773

Precinct 3055843004 792 792 332 1,124 1,300

Precinct 3055843005 716 716 237 953 1,309

Precinct 3055843006 697 697 291 988 1,514

Precinct 3055843007 1,029 1,029 372 1,401 1,901

Precinct 3055843008 891 891 454 1,345 1,632

Precinct 3055843009 561 561 393 954 1,563

Precinct 3055843010 736 736 445 1,181 1,744

Precinct 3055843011 651 651 314 965 1,184

Precinct 3055843012 713 713 411 1,124 1,579

Precinct 3055843013 768 768 446 1,214 1,533

Precinct 3055843014 857 857 388 1,245 1,549

Precinct 3055843015 877 877 515 1,392 1,658

Precinct 3055843016 982 982 508 1,490 1,854

Precinct 3055843017 855 855 352 1,207 1,899

Precinct 3055843018 754 754 497 1,251 1,830

Precinct 3055843019 698 698 353 1,051 1,521

Precinct 3055843020 853 853 488 1,341 1,618

Precinct 3055843021 1,056 1,056 524 1,580 1,863

Precinct 3065843001 1,096 1,096 364 1,460 1,909

Precinct 3065843002 936 936 382 1,318 1,568

Totals 17,594 17,594 8,401 25,995 34,301



County Commissioner

County Commissioner - District 1

County Scott F. Mijares
Republican

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 18,158 18,158 7,837 25,995 34,301

Precinct 3055843003 1,120 1,120 291 1,411 1,773

Precinct 3055843004 820 820 304 1,124 1,300

Precinct 3055843005 748 748 205 953 1,309

Precinct 3055843006 723 723 265 988 1,514

Precinct 3055843007 1,059 1,059 342 1,401 1,901

Precinct 3055843008 923 923 422 1,345 1,632

Precinct 3055843009 564 564 390 954 1,563

Precinct 3055843010 750 750 431 1,181 1,744

Precinct 3055843011 686 686 279 965 1,184

Precinct 3055843012 749 749 375 1,124 1,579

Precinct 3055843013 778 778 436 1,214 1,533

Precinct 3055843014 870 870 375 1,245 1,549

Precinct 3055843015 903 903 489 1,392 1,658

Precinct 3055843016 1,014 1,014 476 1,490 1,854

Precinct 3055843017 865 865 342 1,207 1,899

Precinct 3055843018 770 770 481 1,251 1,830

Precinct 3055843019 714 714 337 1,051 1,521

Precinct 3055843020 899 899 442 1,341 1,618

Precinct 3055843021 1,103 1,103 477 1,580 1,863

Precinct 3065843001 1,149 1,149 311 1,460 1,909

Precinct 3065843002 951 951 367 1,318 1,568

Totals 18,158 18,158 7,837 25,995 34,301

County Commissioner - District 3

County Ricki Dunlap
Republican

Trisha Murray
Unaffiliated

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

Montrose 15,010 8,886 23,896 2,099 25,995 34,301

Precinct 3055843003 927 393 1,320 91 1,411 1,773

Precinct 3055843004 710 349 1,059 65 1,124 1,300

Precinct 3055843005 660 249 909 44 953 1,309

Precinct 3055843006 600 288 888 100 988 1,514

Precinct 3055843007 904 394 1,298 103 1,401 1,901

Precinct 3055843008 784 447 1,231 114 1,345 1,632

Precinct 3055843009 407 439 846 108 954 1,563

Precinct 3055843010 597 474 1,071 110 1,181 1,744

Precinct 3055843011 526 372 898 67 965 1,184

Precinct 3055843012 605 395 1,000 124 1,124 1,579

Precinct 3055843013 657 445 1,102 112 1,214 1,533

Precinct 3055843014 710 448 1,158 87 1,245 1,549

Precinct 3055843015 745 504 1,249 143 1,392 1,658

Precinct 3055843016 838 541 1,379 111 1,490 1,854

Precinct 3055843017 723 369 1,092 115 1,207 1,899

Precinct 3055843018 580 548 1,128 123 1,251 1,830

Precinct 3055843019 562 389 951 100 1,051 1,521

Precinct 3055843020 716 514 1,230 111 1,341 1,618

Precinct 3055843021 920 555 1,475 105 1,580 1,863

Precinct 3065843001 1,011 373 1,384 76 1,460 1,909

Precinct 3065843002 828 400 1,228 90 1,318 1,568

Totals 15,010 8,886 23,896 2,099 25,995 34,301



State Board of Education Member

State Board of Education Member - District 3

Precinct Sherri M. Wright
Republican

Ellen Angeles
Democratic

Total Votes Cast Undervotes Total Ballots Cast Registered Voters

3055843003 1,093 237 1,330 81 1,411 1,773

3055843004 797 259 1,056 68 1,124 1,300

3055843005 710 175 885 68 953 1,309

3055843006 664 252 916 72 988 1,514

3055843007 981 331 1,312 89 1,401 1,901

3055843008 863 394 1,257 88 1,345 1,632

3055843009 438 450 888 66 954 1,563

3055843010 632 473 1,105 76 1,181 1,744

3055843011 564 353 917 48 965 1,184

3055843012 637 395 1,032 92 1,124 1,579

3055843013 695 443 1,138 76 1,214 1,533

3055843014 786 377 1,163 82 1,245 1,549

3055843015 778 516 1,294 98 1,392 1,658

3055843016 947 455 1,402 88 1,490 1,854

3055843017 766 359 1,125 82 1,207 1,899

3055843018 635 537 1,172 79 1,251 1,830

3055843019 627 357 984 67 1,051 1,521

3055843020 816 435 1,251 90 1,341 1,618

3055843021 1,020 458 1,478 102 1,580 1,863

3065843001 1,145 223 1,368 92 1,460 1,909

3065843002 926 316 1,242 76 1,318 1,568

Totals 16,520 7,795 24,315 1,680 25,995 34,301
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